
3

16

52.4m

7 8

SQUARE

39

1 
to

 3

15

ADELAIDE ROAD

ELLIOTT

14131211109

10 0 10 20 30 40 50

52
72

43

52
72

93

52
73

43

52
73

85

Crown copyright and database rights 2024 OS 100054135. Supplied by copla ltd trading as UKPlanningMaps.com a licensed Ordnance Survey partner (OS 100054135).

STUDIO GRIZ

E: carla@studiogriz.com

T: +44 7340096288

W: www.studiogriz.com

ELLI OTT SQUARE

PROJECT  REFERENCE

PROJECT ADDRESS

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING REFERENCE

DRAWING FOR

REVISION SCALE

DRAWN CHECKED BY

THIS DRAWING SHALL BE READ IN
CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER DRAWINGS
FORMING PART OF THE CONTRACT INCLUDING
ARCHITECTURAL, STRUCTURAL AND OTHER
SERVICES INSTALLATION DRAWINGS.
THIS DRAWING SHALL BE READ IN
CONJUNCTION WITH THE RELEVANT
SPECIFICATIONS AND TECHNICAL SCHEDULES
FORMING PART OF THE CONTRACT.
DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.
VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE.
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED.
ALL DRAWINGS HAVE BEEN PREPARED FROM
DIGITAL SURVEY DETAILS OR "AS EXISTING"
DRAWINGS PROVIDED BY OTHERS. ACCURACY
CANNOT BE ASSUMED.
ANY DISCREPANCIES MUST BE REPORTED TO
STUDIO GRIZ OR RESPONSIBLE PERSON(S)
IMMEDIATELY. 
THIS DRAWING IS ISSUED CONFIDENTIALLY
AND MUST NOT BE DISCLOSED TO ANY THIRD
PARTIES WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN
CONSENT OF STUDIO GRIZ.
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